## **IN Tune** Podcast Series

Wealth management insights, advice and expertise.



**IN Tune** is a podcast series featuring Equity Research analysts from BMO Capital Markets. We explore key emerging themes and trends to help you manage your wealth with confidence.

To access all episodes click here https://researchglobal0.bmocapitalmarkets. com/podcasts-and-videocasts/ or subscribe to **IN Tune** on your preferred podcast app:













**Private Wealth** 

BMO Private Wealth is a brand name for a business group consisting of Bank of Montreal and certain of its affiliates in providing Private wealth management products and services. Not all products and services are offered by all legal entities within BMO Private Wealth. Banking services are offered through Bank of Montreal. Investment management, wealth planning, tax planning, philanthropy planning services are offered through BMO Nesbitt Burns Inc. and BMO Private Investment Counsel Inc. Estate, trust, and custodial services are offered through BMO Trust Company. Insurance services and products are offered through BMO Estate Insurance Advisory Services Inc., a wholly-owned subsidiary of BMO Nesbitt Burns Inc. BMO Private Wealth legal entities do not offer tax advice. BMO Nesbitt Burns Inc. is a member of the Canadian Investor Protection Fund and the Investment Industry Regulatory Organization of Canada. BMO Trust Company and BMO Bank of Montreal are Members of CDIC. ® Registered trademark of Bank of Montreal, used under license.